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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
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Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

109 Cobec 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 68,48 32,0 168,041

Leni LEHNARD 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,61 4

129 Q With The Flow 10,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,83 32,9 267,072

Elmo JANKARI 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,30 7

132 Rockaya 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 33,0 366,967

Julia KRAJEWSKI 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,04 2

124 Lucky One 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,83 33,2 466,852

Elmo JANKARI 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,87 9

108 Chilli Morning II 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,61 33,3 566,744

Julia KRAJEWSKI 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 9

112 Dydalos Rose 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,74 33,7 766,305

Amanda STAAM 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 9

128 Papyrus 3 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,22 33,7 666,3010

Camille THUAL 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,39 5

113 Eldorado 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 65,65 33,7 766,309

Andrea NOVOTNA 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,96 6

107 Chewbacca F 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,26 33,9 966,0918

Rebecca GEROLD 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,91 1

102 Barbie 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,30 34,1 1065,876

Petr VANCURA 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 65,43 13

122 La la Land d'Arville 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 34,4 1165,658

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,43 13

104 Benoit Bold 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,04 34,6 1265,4320

Felix ETZEL 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,83 3

133 Tango 310 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 34,9 1365,1111

Mateusz PABIJANEK 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,22 15

114 First Kiss 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,13 35,0 1465,0014

Weronika KRZECKA 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 9

126 Nestor S 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 63,04 35,4 1564,5721

Hanna SERGIEL 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,09 8

130 Rarashek 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 35,5 1664,4613

Laura GILLMAIER 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,57 17

110 Cosmic de la Griotte 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,61 36,1 1763,9124

Imre TÓTH 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,22 15

20.04.2023     17:46:58 1 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI1*-Intro

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Adrian BUZZARD (GBR) · Kamila VANKOVA (CZE)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

117 Golca 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,26 36,2 1863,8018

Viivi MIKKOLA 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 64,35 18

135 Clover's Top That 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 36,3 1963,7017

Tabea KNÜPPEL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 21

131 Red Sunrise 2 8,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,78 36,3 2063,7012

Laura GILLMAIER 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,61 25

101 Andiamo 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,91 36,4 2163,5915

Lena PEDE 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,26 22

119 Jupiter 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,91 36,5 2263,4815

Jan KAMIŃSKI 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,04 23

115 Fs Esmerelda 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,61 36,7 2363,2622

Adéla SVOBODOVÁ 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 63,91 19

125 Madryt 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,39 36,9 2463,1525

Jan KAMIŃSKI 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 19

105 Cannoritas 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,17 37,4 2562,6127

Miroslav TRUNDA 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 63,04 23

118 Haendel 6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,61 38,9 2661,0922

Hanna SERGIEL 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 3,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,57 31

121 Kuadlino 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,78 39,2 2760,7629

Filip STRZYZEWSKI 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 61,74 26

123 Lorado 34 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,78 39,6 2860,4329

Imre TÓTH 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,09 27

120 Kronos Sw 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,22 39,9 2960,1128

Axel LINDBERG 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,00 29

116 Ginger 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,17 40,0 3060,0026

Zbigniew WITCZAK 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 57,83 33

103 Bazylia 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 12,0 58,04 40,7 3159,3533

Ewa KESLER 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,65 28

134 Visty 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 58,70 40,8 3259,2432

Šárka ŠTVÁNOVÁ 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,78 30

127 One In A Million 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,35 40,8 3259,2431

Julia GILLMAIER 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,13 32

136 Malaysia Beat 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 57,39 42,7 3457,2834

Weronika KIERSKA 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 57,17 34
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111 Culmano 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 10,0 52,39 48,8 3551,2035

Emmi TAPIO 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 50,00 35

Technical Delegate: Tomasz MOSSAKOWSKI (POL)35 Competitors
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